
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
352 
135 
355 
142 
145 
157 
118 
311 
399 
326 
131 
386 
147 
191 
328 
470 
123 
266 
410 
358 
378 

36 
246 
283 
170 
317 
268 
234 
412 

Name 
Walter Forster 
Günter Stubenrauch 
Olaf Haeusner 
Riccardo Tarabelli 
Christoph Schmalzl 
Emiljano Peter 
Ivan Ivanov 
Lubomír Kaláb 
Stefan Rauscher 
Andre Mašek 
Szilárd Molnár 
Jan Vojtko 
Brigitte Schmalzl 
Ivan Prantner 
Michal Adensam 
Josef Turban 
Petr Jeník 
Vojtěch Krupka 
Jiří Volena 
Uwe Schäfer 
Bohuš Šesták 
Josef Dauerer 
Manfred Fraissl 
Jiří Čížek 
Petr Zelenka 
Miroslav Látr 
Jiří Šarocha 
Ivan Dobřanský 
Pavel Oršula 

Class 
A3 -3000ccm 

A7  spec.-2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A7  spec.-2000ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

Best Tm 
2:15.206 
2:16.828 
2:16.877 
2:19.725 
2:20.040 
2:20.632 
2:21.101 
2:21.621 
2:23.936 
2:24.010 
2:24.040 
2:24.316 
2:24.647 
2:26.383 
2:26.522 
2:26.969 
2:27.468 
2:27.832 
2:28.449 
2:29.077 
2:29.993 
2:30.368 
2:32.111 
2:35.099 
2:39.544 
2:40.036 
2:41.122 
2:44.438 
2:53.944 

Diff 

1.622 
1.671 
4.519 
4.834 
5.426 
5.895 
6.415 
8.730 
8.804 
8.834 
9.110 
9.441 

11.177 
11.316 
11.763 
12.262 
12.626 
13.243 
13.871 
14.787 
15.162 
16.905 
19.893 
24.338 
24.830 
25.916 
29.232 
38.738 

Best Speed 
143,860 
142,155 
142,104 
139,208 
138,895 
138,310 
137,850 
137,344 
135,135 
135,066 
135,037 
134,779 
134,471 
132,876 
132,750 
132,346 
131,898 
131,574 
131,027 
130,475 
129,678 
129,355 
127,872 
125,409 
121,915 
121,540 
120,721 
118,287 
111,822 

In L a p 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
0 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
1 
3 
1 
1 
3 
1 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
DE 
DE 
DE 
IT 
AU 
DE 
HUN 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
HU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
SK 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Forster Motorsport 
Wildsauracing team 
HS Motorsport 
SESA Racing 
Schmalzl Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
LLK Motorsport 
I-Move Racegroup 
Semaracing 
Taschner Motorsport 
Jokers Racing 
Schmalzl Racing 
JMT Racing 
Adensam Racing team 
MSC Hansenried 
PJ Servis 
VK Classic Custom 
JK Motorsport 
TRF team 
Sestak Racing Team 
Dauerer Racing 
ZEKA Racing 
G-SPEED 
ZEKA Racing 
Fučík s.r.o. 
MG Auto Racing 
DTI Kolín 
G-SPEED 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.06.2025 23:37:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace A (A1.3,A1,A2,A3,A7) 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:21:42 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2025 14:00 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


